
Employee 
Designation 
Department 
Month Days 
Paid Days 

Basic 

DA 

Misc. Allowance 

Others (if any) 

MOODLAKATTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KUNDAPURA 

Gross Salary p.m. 

Employer Signature 

PAY SLIP 

Jul-23 

SOOKSHMA ADIGA Employee code 
Asst. Professor 

CS & E 

31 

31 

30,388.00 

30,388 

PF No. 

ESI No. 
Bank A/c No. 
Earnings Total 

PF 

ESI 

Prof. Tax 

TDS 

Advance 

Bus Fare 

Deductions Total 

Net Amount 

SOOKSHMA ADIGA 
15.08.2023 

30,388 

Deductions 

Employee Signature 

200 

950 

1,150 

29,238 
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