MOODLAKATTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KUNDAPURA			
	PAY SLIP		SOOKSHMA ADIGA
	Jul-23		15.08.2023
Employee	SOOKSHMA ADIGA	Employee code	
Designation	Asst. Professor	PF No.	0
Department	CS & E	ESI No.	0
Month Days	31	Bank A/c No.	0
Paid Days	31	Earnings Total	30,388
			Deductions
Basic		PF	-
DA		ESI	-
Misc. Allowance		Prof. Tax	200
Others (if any)		TDS	-
	30,388.00	Advance	-
		Bus Fare	950
			1 150
Gross Salary p.m.	30,388	Deductions Total	1,150
		Net Amount	29,238

Employer Signature

Employee Signature